Products are updated regularly, visit luxtron.net for an updated product list. |  Page 1
MAGLUX-20
CRI > 80
CRI > 90
1-10V
DALI
Wireless
CASAMBI
Made for
A.A.G. Stucchi
MULTISYSTEM
MAGLUX SPECSHEET
Multisystem’s Companion
Electronic control
gear from
DIMENSIONSTECHNICAL DATA
Salient Features
•	 20 W MAGLUX Track Spot for Low Voltage 48 VDC
systems
•	 Made using International standard: Zhaga compliant
components
•	 Easy plug-n-play flexible installation.
Place it where you want to!
Our MAGLUX trackspot family for the low voltage 48 VDC track systems are an easy plug-n-play solution
compared to the standard 240 VAC track system. The use of 48V has led to gradual miniaturization of the luminaire
and brought in the flexibility of convenience of installation.
Place it where you want to!
Load Wattage 20 W
Input Voltage 48 VDC
Beam Angle 18° / 26° / 38°
Luminous Flux 1400 lm
Color Temperature
CCT
2700 / 3000 K
others available on request
Colour Rendering Index
CRI
80
90 available on request
Dimming Protocols DALI / 1-10 V / non-dim /
Wireless
Dimensions D75 H120 mm
Finish Black / White
IP Rating IP20
Indoor use only
20W
A . A . G .
S T U C C H I
75.5
16
2
12
0
A . A . G .
S T U C C H I
75.5
16
2
12
0
Units: mm
Luxtron maintains the right to update this document with any prior notice. |  Page 2
CRI > 80
CRI > 90
CRI > 97
1-10V
DALI
Switch-Dim
Wireless
Electronic control
gear from
Made for A.A.G. Stucchi
MULTISYSTEM
Systems
0, 1 — MODEL & WATTAGE
MAGLUX Family
3000 K303 4000 K403
B Black finish White finishW
Further customizations of this
product is possible.
Please get in touch with us for any
bespoke requirements.
MAGLUX-8/303/B/20/DALI/BR
8W, 3000K @ CRI80, Black color,
20°, DALI, Black ring
MAGLUX-8A/303/B/4/DALI/WR
8W, 3000K @ CRI80, Black color,
4°, DALI, White ring
MAGLUX-10/273/B/15/DALI/GR
12W, 2700K @ CRI80, Black color,
15°, DALI, Gold ring
MAGLUX-10/273/B/15/DALI/GR
12W, 2700K @ CRI80, Black color,
15°, DALI, Gold ring
1-101-10 ON/OFFxDALIDALI
MAGLUX-10 MAGLUX-20MAGLUX-8/8A
MAGLUX-8/8A/10/20MAGLUX Family for MULTISYSTEM Tracks
MAGLUX-8 MAGLUX-8A
MAGLUX-10 MAGLUX-20
2700 K273
20 20°MAGLUX-8
MAGLUX-8A 4 4°
MAGLUX-10 15 15° 25 25° 38 38° 60 60°
MAGLUX-20 18 18° 26 26° 38 38°
BR Black ring
White ringWR
Gold ringGR
EXAMPLES
2 — COLOR TEMPERATURE
3 — COLOR / FINISH
4 — BEAM ANGLES
5 — DIMMING PROTOCOL
6 — RING COLOR
PRODUCT FAMILY DATASHEET